
EASTER HANDICAP 2016: RESULTS

Course Handicap Net Time

1 Emma Downie 0:17:44 0:04:30 0:13:14

2 Charlotte Derbyshire 0:18:31 0:00:00 0:18:31

3 Liz Harkness 0:18:32 0:04:00 0:14:32

4 Daniel Ginn 0:18:40 0:05:00 0:13:40

5 Isabella Ginn 0:18:55 0:03:00 0:15:55

6 Sarah Fairclough 0:19:08 0:03:45 0:15:23

7 Stephanie Smallman 0:19:22 0:04:00 0:15:22

8 Flynn Waldon 0:19:32 0:05:00 0:14:32

9 Chris Waldon 0:19:33 0:05:00 0:14:33

10 Anna Downie 0:19:36 0:03:00 0:16:36

11 Katie Fielding 0:19:37 0:06:05 0:13:32

12 Yasmin Ryder 0:19:40 0:09:00 0:10:40

13 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:42 0:06:00 0:13:42

14 Radka Pearman 0:19:43 0:06:15 0:13:28

15 Rebecca Coxhead 0:19:44 0:07:05 0:12:39

16 Phil Marshall 0:19:45 0:09:35 0:10:10

18 Andy Tuttle 0:19:49 0:07:50 0:11:59

17 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:49 0:07:30 0:12:19

19 Tom May 0:19:58 0:03:00 0:16:58

20 Tania Whitby 0:19:59 0:07:15 0:12:44

21 Wilf Waldon 0:20:03 0:08:00 0:12:03

22 Sarah Fowler 0:20:05 0:06:40 0:13:25

23 Dave Wright 0:20:06 0:08:20 0:11:46

24 Ryan Hill 0:20:09 0:08:15 0:11:54

25 Sheila Marshall 0:20:11 0:06:15 0:13:56

26 Lily Whitby 0:20:17 0:03:45 0:16:32

27 Rebecca Downie 0:20:18 0:07:45 0:12:33

28 Leah Darbyshire 0:20:48 0:06:15 0:14:33

29 Cammy Bull 0:20:51 0:07:15 0:13:36

30 Roz Pearson 0:21:06 0:02:45 0:18:21

31 Sid Waldon 0:21:07 0:03:45 0:17:22

32 Mandy Waldon 0:21:08 0:07:00 0:14:08

33 Wayne Lillis 0:21:23 0:09:00 0:12:23

34 Vic Pearson 0:21:28 0:02:00 0:19:28



BASED ON NET TIME

Course Handicap Net Time

1 Phil Marshall 0:19:45 0:09:35 0:10:10

2 Yasmin Ryder 0:19:40 0:09:00 0:10:40

3 Dave Wright 0:20:06 0:08:20 0:11:46

4 Ryan Hill 0:20:09 0:08:15 0:11:54

5 Andy Tuttle 0:19:49 0:07:50 0:11:59

6 Wilf Waldon 0:20:03 0:08:00 0:12:03

7 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:49 0:07:30 0:12:19

8 Wayne Lillis 0:21:23 0:09:00 0:12:23

9 Rebecca Downie 0:20:18 0:07:45 0:12:33

10 Rebecca Coxhead 0:19:44 0:07:05 0:12:39

11 Tania Whitby 0:19:59 0:07:15 0:12:44

12 Emma Downie 0:17:44 0:04:30 0:13:14

13 Sarah Fowler 0:20:05 0:06:40 0:13:25

14 Radka Pearman 0:19:43 0:06:15 0:13:28

15 Katie Fielding 0:19:37 0:06:05 0:13:32

16 Cammy Bull 0:20:51 0:07:15 0:13:36

17 Daniel Ginn 0:18:40 0:05:00 0:13:40

18 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:42 0:06:00 0:13:42

19 Sheila Marshall 0:20:11 0:06:15 0:13:56

20 Mandy Waldon 0:21:08 0:07:00 0:14:08

21 Flynn Waldon 0:19:32 0:05:00 0:14:32

22 Liz Harkness 0:18:32 0:04:00 0:14:32

23 Chris Waldon 0:19:33 0:05:00 0:14:33

24 Leah Darbyshire 0:20:48 0:06:15 0:14:33

25 Stephanie Smallman 0:19:22 0:04:00 0:15:22

26 Sarah Fairclough 0:19:08 0:03:45 0:15:23

27 Isabella Ginn 0:18:55 0:03:00 0:15:55

28 Lily Whitby 0:20:17 0:03:45 0:16:32

29 Anna Downie 0:19:36 0:03:00 0:16:36

30 Tom May 0:19:58 0:03:00 0:16:58

31 Sid Waldon 0:21:07 0:03:45 0:17:22

32 Roz Pearson 0:21:06 0:02:45 0:18:21

33 Charlotte Derbyshire 0:18:31 0:00:00 0:18:31

34 Vic Pearson 0:21:28 0:02:00 0:19:28


